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SLM 7.24,12"
SEESHEET18:

D) DRAINAGE

FED. RD.

FISCAL
YEAR

D R STATE| PROJECT
2 OHIO :

CUYAHOGA COUNTY
CUY— 71 —5.72

REF
NO.

STATION .

I-1

T
)

1- L-10

@

I-10

m
o

6 PIPE
CLASS I-3
SHALLOW
6" PIPE

C |CLASS F-4

CLASS J-!
148" PIPE

Z |SHALLOW
n 12" PIPE

CLASS A-l

SEC. M-66(b)
£ IMASONRY
6 x 90°

BEND

VED
HLD. INLET
6" SLAB
DUMPED
ROCK CHNL.
PROT.
SODDING

MCD. 2- A-6
A

N

w
CLASS A-l
SEC M-6.6(0)

CLASS I-3
48'x12" TEE

P
S

FROM

TO

—

=

O

I

o |RIP-RAP
< {R.C,

o
O
T
O
-
w
=

O |CHANNEL

=< IEXC.

859+00

 869+00(LT.

1018

(4,
O

D-2

859+00

869+00

RT|I0I8

o

D-3

862+70

863+35

D-4

863+38

188

174

22 | 85| 33

:62

D-5

859+80

DITCH

LT

92

0.23]

D-6

865+45

DITCH

LT

90

0.23

I 1.8

D-7

868+20

DITCH

LT. |

80

0.23

i 1.8

D8

855+00

869+00

976

TOTAL

3012

60 |326

188

1809 2

139 | 36

62

ROADWAY

-

ITEM I-15

GUARD RAIL

LIN. FT.

REF

STATION

SIDE

STEEL BEAM

(DEEP)

NO.

- FROM

TO

STANDARD

NS PER

BARRIER

GR 33

863+04

863+665

LT

62.5

PLAM

GR 34

8634085

863+7I

RT.

625

GR35

859+00

869400 |

M

1000

GR36]

859+20

L

859+70

50

TOTAL

125

50

1000

e’ e © UPLAN BPROFILE- STA.859+00 TO STA869+00
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